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Current Original
- Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract o . Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number iontract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
MULTI-COUNTY Office of Addiction
COMMUNITY Services and Supports C003812 $158,736.00 $110,586.00//08/01/2011 |07/31/2012 |SHELTER PLUS CARE Grant 09/13/2011
MULTI-COUNTY Office of Addiction HUD Shelter Plus Care Grant
COMMUNITY Services and Supports C004082 $158,060.00 $112,799.00/|08/01/2014 107/31/2015 Renewals Grant 11/20/2014
MULTI-COUNTY Office of Addiction
COMMUNITY Services and Supports C003758 $164,976.00 $106,698.00/08/01/2010 |07/31/2011 |SHELTER PLUS CARE Grant 01/04/2011
Consultant -
. Information
L Hourly based IT services
MVP CONSULTING | Office of Addiction |y -pypi113334|  $456,100.00 $0.00/|04/30/2024 |10/29/2026 |(HBITS) Project Manager, |24 04/25/2024
PLUS INC Services and Supports Technology
expert 73012, 23158, PH68617 .
Solutions And
Services
NARCO FREEDOM ||Office of Addiction DRUG & ALCOHOL
INC Services and Supports C003703 $5,492,145.00| $3,674,516.00(07/01/2009 |06/30/2014 TREATMENT Grant 10/02/2009
NARCO FREEDOM |Office of Addiction NY/NY III SCATTER -SITE
INC Services and Supports C003578 $2,187,364.00| $1,489.485.00(07/01/2008 |[06/30/2013 TRANSITIONAL HOUSING Grant 08/28/2008
FACILITY IMPROVEMENT
NASSAU COUNTY |Office of Addiction (MINOR/MAJOR
OF Services and Supports C001665 $70,000.00 $63,617.37/|08/01/2008 |07/31/2010 MAINTENANCE) 2201 Grant 03/05/2009
HEMPSTEAD TURNPIK
NASSAUHEALTH 6600 o Addiction
CARE Services and SUDDOLLS C144172 $200,000.00 $47,492.00(01/01/2017 |12/31/2017 |\LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVES | Grant 04/07/2017
CORPORATION pp
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION ON .. )
DRUG ABUSE gefrticiie‘;f ;igdslfl“og s | C006771 $9,098,196.00 $0.00|07/01/2024 |06/30/2029 (S:?revrf‘;ecslpi el";‘:l‘liency Grant 05/16/2024
PROBLEMS NYS PP &
INC




NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION ON
DRUG ABUSE
PROBLEMS NYS
INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C004535

$600,000.00

$100,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2026

Connections to Care Program

Grant

10/30/2023

NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION ON
DRUG ABUSE
PROBLEMS NYS
INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C003704

$6,540,993.00

$5,587,738.00

07/01/2009

06/30/2014

DRUG & ALCOHOL
TREATMENT

Grant

10/02/2009

NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION ON
DRUG ABUSE
PROBLEMS NYS
INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C004332

$6,700,668.00

$5,857,082.00

07/01/2019

06/30/2024

CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
SERVICES PROGRAM

Grant

05/24/2019

NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION ON
DRUG ABUSE
PROBLEMS NYS
INC

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

C004059

$6,493,106.00

$5,587,037.00

07/01/2014

06/30/2019

CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
SERVICES PROGRAM

Grant

10/15/2014

NATIONAL
COMMITTEE FOR
FURTHERANCE OF
JEWISH
EDUCATION

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

1231307

$25,000.00

$6,250.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

2023-24 LIF

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

11/29/2023

NATIONAL
COMMITTEE FOR
FURTHERANCE OF
JEWISH
EDUCATION

Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

T171232

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

11/01/2017

07/31/2018

T171232

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

11/13/2017

NATIONAL
COMMITTEE FOR
FURTHERANCE OF
JEWISH
EDUCATION
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Office of Addiction
Services and Supports

T181250

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

OASO01-T181250-3670000

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC Pre-Audit

01/02/2019




NATIONAL

COUNCIL ON Office of Addiction Sﬁ,meﬁi“éiﬁd
ALCOH & DRUG ; TM91175 $8.000.00 $8.,000.0004/01/2009 [06/30/2011 |LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVE ) 11/15/2010
Services and Supports (Member
DEPENDENCE Initiative)
WESTCHES
NATIONAL Community
COUNCIL ON Office of Addiction Projects Fund
ALCOH & DRUG ; TM91176 $15,000.00|  $15,000.00/04/01/2009 |06/30/2011 |LEGISLATIVE INITIATIVE ) 11/15/2010
Services and Supports (Member
DEPENDENCE Initiative)
WESTCHES
NATL SOC . .
HEBREW DAY Office of Addiction <763 $15.168,602.00 $0.00/|07/01/2024 |06/30/2029 | hemical Dependency Grant 05/13/2024
Services and Supports Services Program
SCHOOLS
NATL SOC -
HEBREW DAY Office of Addiction )15 $11,509.512.00$10.320,731.0007/01/2019 |06/30/2024 |SHEMICAL DEPENDENCY /o 05/29/2019
Services and Supports SERVICES PROGRAM
SCHOOLS
NATL SOC DRUG AND ALCOHOL
Office of Addiction ADDICTION PREVENTION
ggggg\ivsDAY Services and Supports C003705 $6,974,477.00 $5,992,850.00|07/01/2009 [06/30/2014 | s o ST Do np iy |Grant 10/07/2009
SUPPORT SERVICES
NATL SOC .
HEBREW DAY Office of Addiction /00 $9.844.869.00| $9.013.629.00(07/01/2014 |06/30/2019 | SHEMICAL DEPENDENCY o 09/29/2014
Services and Supports SERVICES PROGRAM
SCHOOLS
Consultant -
Information
NAVIGATOR
Office of Addiction DATA WAREHOUSE And
EEgHNOLOGIEs Services and Supports CMT024B $234,000.00|  $123,543.7506/01/2011 |03/31/2013 | Jn il in iy Techuology 06/21/2011
Solutions And
Services
NETSMART Office of Addiction HOST & SUPPORT Service -
TECHNOLOGIES | 2" 0o 1003598 $2,196,475.00| $2,110,275.7611/01/2008 |10/31/2013 | AUTOMATED PATIENT Other/ Misc.  |06/01/2009
INC PP RECORDS SYSTEM Services
Consultant -
Information
NETSMART . .
TECHNOLOGIES  |Office of Addiction | 54,5 $11,976,.674.00|  $470.175.0011/01/2023 | 10/31/2028 | Electronic Health Records And 11/21/2023
Services and Supports system Technology
INC :
Solutions And
Services
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NETSMART Office of Addiction Upgrade and maintenance for |Equipment - IT
TECHNOLOGIES . C004388 $2,269,809.00| $1,972,007.32//11/01/2021 |10/31/2023 ||existing Electronic Healthcare |Hardware/ 10/20/2021
Services and Supports
INC Record (EHR) system Software
Consultant -
Information
NETSMART .
TECHNOLOGIES ~ |Office of Addiction 5544, $80,000.00|  $80.000.0001/01/2009 |12/31/2015 | SENTRAL REGISTRY And 03/13/2009
Services and Supports SERVICES Technology
INC :
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
NETSMART Office of Addicti Klf‘(’ima“on
TECHNOLOGIES 1ceo eton 1003903 $4,537,944.01| $4,096,387.91|11/01/2013 |10/31/2021 |STATE OPERATIONS n 12/03/2013
Services and Supports Technology
INC :
Solutions And
Services
. FACILITY IMPROVEMENT
?Ai\xglg E\]?c (s)efifse(;f aﬁg‘gﬁ“"g L |C001913 $70,000.00|  $69,548.75 10/01/2012 [09/30/2014 |(MINOR/MAJOR Grant 12/21/2012
PP MAINTENANCE)
.. Contracts Not
NEW HOPE Office of Addiction T001954 NEW HOPE .
MANOR INC Services and Supports | T001954 $23,400.00  $19,672.00 08/01/2013 |07/31/2015 |\ /i~ Subjectto ~|12/20/2013
OSC Pre-Audit
NEW HOPE Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
MANOR INC Services and Supports C004139 $9,001,865.00| $7.319,410.00|01/01/2015 | 12/31/2019 | £ o i p ot Grant 03/02/2015
NEW HOPE Office of Addiction Chemical Dependency
MANOR INC Services and Supports C004521 $7.312,731.00| $2,580,015.00|01/01/2020 |12/31/2024 | Program Grant 08/28/2019
NEW HOPE Office of Addiction DRUG AND ALCOHOL
MANOR INC Services and Supports C003750 $10,259.409.00| $8,641,442.5801/01/2010 | 12/31/2014 | o b oS e Sl o | Grant 03/24/2010
NEW HOPE Office of Addiction . .
MANOR INC Serviees and Supports C002093 $73,500.00|  $70,794.00//09/01/2016 [08/31/2018 |OASAS Minor Maintenance  |Grant 12/28/2016
. MAJOR PROJECT - 35
iﬁ;’lgg EEC gigfiezfaﬁg‘gﬁtlog L |€C001599 $2,739,892.00| $2.,739,892.0008/01/2007 |07/31/2015 |HILLSIDE RD, Grant 02/25/2008
pp BARRYVILLE
- Food service staffing at the Service -
NEW WAVE Office of Addiction | 155 $160,000.00|  $122,578.32(05/01/2023 |10/31/2023 | Addition Treatment Center Other/ Misc.  |10/11/2023
PEOPLE INC Services and Supports . .
(ATC) in Bronx New York Services
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Addition of funds for Lot 5,

Service -

Egg)x‘“g% (s)fﬁ‘?e of Agds‘cuon .. [0CP0000ss $663.40 $0.00|05/17/2021 |03/31/2023 |Food Preparation Workers gempora‘iy 01/27/2023
Crvices and Supports 73003 A23246 PS67911 ersonne
Services
NEW YORK CITY .
HEALTH AND (S)jfvclie‘;f aﬁgdsllcl“og L |C003707 $20,789.827.00| $7,647,070.08(07/01/2009 |06/30/2014 ?ngi‘dg;ggggéRAM Grant 12/28/2009
HOSPITALS CORP PP
. SUBSTANCE ABUSE
gEW YORK CITY (S):flvfie‘;f aﬁgdslflnog L |C184293 $2,000,000.00| $1,829,454.00/09/01/2018 |08/31/2019 |PREVENTION AND Grant 12/21/2018
PP INTERVENTION
DRUG AND ALCOHOL
NEW YORK CITY | Office of Addiction ADDICTION PREVENTION
oOF Servicos and Supports C003706 $97,713,716.00|$75,316,937.00 (07/01/2009 |06/30/2014 | Lot oo 0 e Gy |Grant 10/05/2009
SUPPORT SERVICES
NEW YORK CITY  [Office of Addiction 54153 $2,000,000.00| $1,375,976.00[09/01/2015 |06/30/2016 |Additional Staffing Grant 11/27/2015
OF Services and Supports
NEW YORK CITY |Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
OF Servicos and Supports | 04357 $97,732,367.00$82,288,243.00 07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 | o (S S Grant 05/03/2019
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
NEW YORK CITY |Office of Addiction PREVENTION &
oF Servicos and Supperts |C 164267 $2,000,000.00| $1,773,087.00/09/01/2016 |08/31/2017 | 2o n 2 C Grant 02/20/2018
SPECIALISTS
NEW YORK CITY |Office of Addiction CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY
OF Servicos and Supports | 204062 $90,217,238.00$73,597,398.00 (07/01/2014 |06/30/2019 | cp (S Son Grant 09/26/2014
SUBSTANCE ABUSE
NEW YORK CITY  |Office of Addiction PREVENTION &
OF Servicos and Supports | C1 74244 $2,000,000.00| $1,994,066.00/09/01/2017 |08/31/2018 | "=ro b o © Grant 09/01/2017
SPECIALISTS
- For Hiring Additional
NEW YORK CITY  [Office of Addiction | g, $1,000,000.00| $1,000,000.0009/01/2019 |08/31/2020 |Substance Abuse Prevention  |Grant 12/17/2019
OF Services and Supports . .
and Intervention Specialists
NEW YORK CITY Office of Addiction Hire Additional Substance
SCHOOL DISTRICT |Servicos and Supperts |C2143% $2,000,000.00| $1,615,829.00/09/01/2021 |07/31/2023 | " 008 © Scetalsts | 0Tt 10/07/2021
NEW YORK CITY Office of Addiction Substance Abuse Prevention
SCHOOL DISTRICT |Servicos and Supperts |C224418 $2,000,000.00| $1,867,912.00|09/01/2022 |08/31/2023 | >1 FHEHCE 2 Speeialiste|CTat 08/26/2022
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NEW YORK CITY Office of Addiction

Chemical Dependency
SCHOOL DISTRICT |Services and Supports 006794 $124,734,021.00 $0.001107/01/2024 06/30/2029 Services Program Grant 05/15/2024
NEW YORK CITY Office of Addiction Substance Abuse Prevention
SCHOOL DISTRICT |Services and Supports C234480 $2,000,000.00 $500,000.00/{09/01/2023 |08/31/2024 Grant 09/18/2023

and Intervention
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